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Bus 49 LA Vierge Parasol - Gare DE Saint Benoit Go to website

Direction
GR Saint Benoit — LA Vierge Parasol

57 stops

Open route schedule

GR Saint Benoit

Sous Prefecture

Pole Social

Cite Labourdonnais

Theatre LES Bambous

Lycee

Giratoire DES Plaines

Chemin Severe

Saint Francois

Chemin DU Cap

Chemin Deroland

Eglise

Poste Mairie STE Anne

Chemin Tourris

EC Petit ST Pierre

Petit ST Pierre

Belle Rive

LES Chicots

Ecole LES Orangers

Chapelle RIV DE L'Est

Chemin Robespierre

Route schedule
GR Saint Benoit — LA Vierge Parasol

Monday 05:55-18:00

Tuesday 05:55-18:00

Wednesday 05:55-18:00

Thursday 05:55-18:00

Friday 05:55-18:00

Saturday 05:55-18:00

Sunday 06:20-16:00

Route info

Direction: GR Saint Benoit

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-49-1980184682-626108744
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Pont Suspendu

Chemin Faustin

Riviere DE L'Est

LA Cite

Malakof

Chemin Petit Brule

Sapotier

Chemin DES Anglais

Vanille

Ravine Bonin

Sainte Rose

Cœur DE Ville

Bambou

Cayenne

EC Ravine Glissante

Marocain

Chemin DE LA Caisse

Pointe Corail

Chemin Fruit A Pain

Chemin DU Jardin

Kiosque

EC MAT Piton STE Rose

Eglise Piton Sainte Rose

Chemin Lacroix

Chemin Mimi

Borne KM 68

Anse DES Cascades

Chemin Safer

Chemin Touzet



LA Source

Bois Blanc

Site D'Information

Chemin L'Indivis

Cours Leroux

Chemin Cage AUX Lions

LA Vierge Parasol



Direction
LA Vierge Parasol — GR Saint Benoit

60 stops

Open route schedule

LA Vierge Parasol

Chemin Cage AUX Lions

Cours Leroux

Chemin L'Indivis

Site D'Information

Bois Blanc

LA Source

Chemin Touzet

Chemin Safer

Anse DES Cascades

Borne KM 68

Chemin Mimi

Chemin Lacroix

Eglise Piton Sainte Rose

EC MAT Piton STE Rose

Kiosque

Chemin DU Jardin

Chemin Fruit A Pain

Pointe Corail

Chemin DE LA Caisse

Marocain

EC Ravine Glissante

Cayenne

Bambou

Cœur DE Ville

Route schedule
LA Vierge Parasol — GR Saint Benoit

Monday 05:55-18:00

Tuesday 05:55-18:00

Wednesday 05:55-18:00

Thursday 05:55-18:00

Friday 05:55-18:00

Saturday 05:55-18:00

Sunday 08:45-18:00

Route info

Direction: LA Vierge Parasol

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-49-1980184682-626108744


Sainte Rose

Ravine Bonin

Vanille

Chemin DES Anglais

Sapotier

Chemin Petit Brule

Malakof

LA Cite

Riviere DE L'Est

Chemin Faustin

Pont Suspendu

Chemin Robespierre

Chapelle RIV DE L'Est

Ecole LES Orangers

LES Chicots

Belle Rive

Petit ST Pierre

EC Petit ST Pierre

Chemin Tourris

Poste Mairie STE Anne

Eglise

Chemin Deroland

Chemin DU Cap

Saint Francois

Chemin Severe

Giratoire DES Plaines

Lycee

RUE Auguste Brunet



Theatre LES Bambous

Cite Labourdonnais

Marche

LA Caf

College Beaulieu

Pole Social

GR Saint Benoit

49 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sainte-Rose

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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